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Mayor Chris Fiore mayor@northhavenvillage.org

Deputy Mayor Claas Abraham cabraham@northhavenvillage.org

Trustee E. Dianne Skilbred dskilbred@northhavenvillage.org

Trustee Terie Diat tdiat@northhavenvillage.org

Trustee Peter Boody pboody@northhavenvillage.org

Clerk/Treasurer/Register of Vital Statistics Eileen Tuohy etuohy@northhavenvillage.org

Deputy Clerk Edward Deyermond edeyermond@northhavenvillage.org

Building Inspector George Butts, III buildinginspector@northhavenvillage.org

Adm Assistant-Planning, ZBA and ARB Erika Gubitosi planningclerk@northhavenvillage.org
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